09:00

09:10

09:30

09:45

09:55

10:10

10:20

10:35

11:25

11:40

12:00

12:10

12:25

12:40

12:50

13:15

EDEC monothematic session: CARDIOGENIC SHOCK

28 June 2022
Format: Online

Welcome

Role of echocardiography during a cardiogenic shock patient
admission: who? when? how? only CCE for monitoring?
Moderated by S. Price

My patient is in cardiogenic shock; how do | assess LV
function to confirm CS diagnosis and guide my therapy?
Moderated by G. Tavazzi

Q&A

My patient is in cardiogenic shock; how do | assess intrinsic
RV function and guide my therapy?

Moderated by B. Cholley

Q&A

BREAK

Clinical Case #1
Moderated by N. Aissaoui, G. Tavazzi, P. Vignon, A. Herpain,
S. Price, B Cholley

Cardiogenic shock in the OR
Moderated by B. Cholley

AMI related CS and mechanical complications;
CS specific etiologies different than AMI.
Moderated by G. Tavazzi

Q&A

BREAK

Echocardiography in cardiac arrest
Moderated by P. Vignon

Q&A
Clinical case #2

Wrap up & end session

P. Vignon/A. Herpain

N. Aissaoui

B. Cholley

F. Boissier

M. Balik

N. Fletcher

S. Price

A. Herpain

M. Balik

A. Herpain




