



EDEC monothematic session: CARDIOGENIC SHOCK 28th June 2022 Format: Online

09:00	Welcome	P. Vignon/A. Herpain
09:10	Role of echocardiography during a cardiogenic shock patient admission: who? when? how? only CCE for monitoring? Moderated by S. Price	N. Aissaoui
09:30	My patient is in cardiogenic shock; how do I assess LV function to confirm CS diagnosis and guide my therapy? Moderated by G. Tavazzi	B. Cholley
09:45	Q&A	
09:55	My patient is in cardiogenic shock; how do I assess intrinsic RV function and guide my therapy? Moderated by B. Cholley	F. Boissier
10:10	Q&A	
10:20	BREAK	
10:35	Clinical Case #1 Moderated by N. Aissaoui, G. Tavazzi, P. Vignon, A. Herpain, S. Price, B Cholley	M. Balik
11:25	Cardiogenic shock in the OR Moderated by B. Cholley	N. Fletcher
11:40	AMI related CS and mechanical complications; CS specific etiologies different than AMI. Moderated by G. Tavazzi	S. Price
12:00	Q&A	
12:10	BREAK	
12:25	Echocardiography in cardiac arrest Moderated by P. Vignon	A. Herpain
12:40	Q&A	
12:50	Clinical case #2	M. Balik
13:15	Wrap up & end session	A. Herpain